
BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

ALGANSEE BRANCH 
SRP JUNE 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

Aprons (Adults)
Mon, June 2, 1:00P

Popsicles on the Porch
(All Ages)

Every Thursday @ 3:00P

Summer Reading Festival
(All Ages)

Fri, June 6, 3:00P

Great Art Heist (Kids)
Fri, June 13, 3:00P

Bees Wax Wraps (Adults)
Mon, June 16, 1:00P

Watercolors in the Countryside 
(Kids)

Fri, June 20, 3:00P

Cave Art (Kids)
Fri, June 27, 3:00P

Polymath Art Guild (Kids)
Every Tuesday @ 3:00P



BranchDistrictLibrary.org/SRP

ALGANSEE BRANCH 
SRP JULY 2025
FREE ENTERTAINMENT FOR
KIDS, FAMILIES AND TEENS

Illustrate Your Story (Kids)
Fri, July 25, 3:00P

BBQ and Ranch Mix (Adults)
Mon, July 21, 1:00P

Sculpt Your Muse (Kids)
Fri, July 18, 3:00P

Earth Art (Kids)
Fri, July 11, 3:00P

Barn Quilt Painting (Adults)
Mon, July 7, 1:00P

Popsicles on the Porch 
(All Ages)

Every Thursday @ 3:00P

Polymath Art Guild (Kids)
Tues, July 1, 3:00P


